SIJHSAA - SOUTH REGIONAL
ELIGIBILITY LIST — BOWLING

BOYS’ BOWLERS
(Fee is $12.50 per Bowler or S50 per team)

Name Grade Date of Birth
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

GIRLS’ BOWLERS
(Fee is $12.50 per Bowler or $50 per team)

Name Grade Date of Birth
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

SCHOOL INFORMATION

School Name: Mascot:
Coach’s Name: Coach’s Email:
Principal: AD:

A student is ineligible while repeating a year’s (or a portion of a year’s) work.
We hereby certify that the above information is correct and that each of our bowlers is currently registered as a student
at our school.

Coach or AD Signature:

Principal or Superintendent Signature:

Please send this information to Lee Kirchner by March 8th to:
bowlingcoachlee@gmail.com
Bring your checks the day of the regional.




